

Bill to:
PAYNE TRUCKING CO,INC
1101 INTERNATIONAL PKWY,
Fredericksburg,
VA,
22408

Invoice Date: 05/28/2024 Invoice #: 0522838 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 06/28/2024

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
05/26/2024		22450 STATE HWY Y, BLOOMFIELD, MO 63825 - 850 76TH ST, GRAND RAPIDS, MI 49519			
			1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00

TOTAL	
\$1,200.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date.

COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154

Tel: 844-899-8092

Payne Trucking Co. 10411 Hall Industrial Drive Fredericksburg, VA 22408

Phone 540-898-0045 540-898-2313 Fax 540-898-0192 0522838

Carrier: ZIGI FREIGHT INC

CHICAGO

IL 60638 Contact:

DISPATCH

05/25/2024 Date:

Phone: Fax:

Order Order:

0522838 Miles:

559.0

Weight: Trailer:

Temp: **BOL: Phone**

U302471126 540-898-1346 Reference: Contact:

Commodity:

BROKERAGE DISPATCH

Page

1

PU 1

SO 2

Name: Address:

NESTLE PURINA 22450 STATE HWY Y Date:

05/26/2024 1500

BLOOMFIELD

05/26/2024 1500

Phone:

MO 63825

Driver Load: N

Reference number:

AO 2389331 live

Reference number:

OQ 5482676326

Reference number: Reference number: QN

ZΖ 01780001152663002

05/28/2024 0415

Name:

SPARTAN STORES INC DC

850 76TH ST

Date:

05/28/2024 0415

Address:

GRAND RAPIDS

Phone:

MI 49519

Driver Load: N

Reference number:

5482676326

Reference number: Reference number: PO 065304 2

Reference number:

QN SI

OQ

5482676326

Payment

Carrier Freight Pay:

\$1,200.00

Total Carrier Pay:

\$1,200.00

Instructions

Special instructions here

Agreement

Please sign and fax back to

Bart Weil

Driver MUST check in under Payne Trucking at both the Shipper and Receiver

******MUST DELIVER AT TIME/DATE STATED ON RATE CON \$250.00 FINE FOR EARLY OR LATE DELIVERY*****

NO DETENTION OR LAYOVER WILL BE APPROVED IF LOAD IS NOT TRACKED FOR THE DURATION

Detention Must be reposted via email to brokerage@paynetrucking.com at least 30 minutes before detention begins or it will be denied * Driver Must report any overages, shortages of damaged product immediately*.

DRIVER MUST ACCEPT TRACKING OR \$100 WILL BE DEDUCTED FROM RATE

POD MUST BE EMAILED WITHIN 48 HRS TO AP@PAYNETRUCKING.COM OR THERE WILL BE A 10% REDUCTION OF RATE

MASTER BILL



Loa	d Numbers	Pickup	Information	Final Delivery Information		
B/L No MST B/L No Load No B/L CL	01780001152663 019 01780001152663 002 U302471126 34	Company Name Address Tel Fax	US NPPC Bloomfld Finished Good 22450 HIGHWAY Y BLOOMFIELD, MO 63825-9370, US +15735682123 +15735684614	Company Name Address Tel Fax	Spartan Stores Inc DC 850 76th St Grand Rapids, MI 49518-0001, US +16168782000	
Carrie	r Information	Freight Bill To		Other Information		
Company Name Address Tel Fax	(PAYE) Payne Trucking Inc 10411 Hall Industrial Dr Fredericksburg, VA 22408-8761, US +15408980045	Company Name Address Tel Fax	Cass Information Systems Inc 12444 Powerscourt Dr MO, Fredericksburg 63131-3612, US +13145065500 +13145065955	Freight Terms Seal 1 Seal 2 Vehicle No. Door Conf No	CIF 26735148 W9793 2389331 live	
Picku	p Date & Time	Delivery Date & Time		Driver Check-In/Out Date&Time		
Date Appointment Time	05/26/2024 15:00	Date Time	05/28/202 4 03:15	Check-In Date Check-In Time Check-Out Date Check-Out Time	05/26/2024 13:00 05/26/2024 15:50	

STOP	DELIVERY LOCATION		DELIVERY NO	ORDER/STO NO.	PACKAGES	UNITS	WEIGHT	CUSTOMER PO
1	Spartan Stores Inc DC 850 76th St Grand Rapids MI 49518-0001 US Grand Total		8475205781	5482676326	1227.000	27	44572.200	065304
			A side and the same		1227.000	27	44572.200	Competition (Zee, a)
	Combined Product Weight	Combine	ed Pallet Weight	Combined Cargo Weight		Pallet Count		
	44572.200 LB		1702.410 LB	46274.610 LB		CHEP: 27		

Subject to section 7 of the conditions of applicable Bill of Lading If this shipment is to be delivered to the consignee without source on the consignor. the consignor shall sign the following statement: The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of fright and all other lawful charges. Per Nestle Purina PetCare Co. If the shipment moves between two ports by a carrier by water, the law requires that the bill of lading shall state whether is carrier's or shipper's weight NOTE: Where the rate is dependent on value the shippers are required to state specifically in writing the agreed or declared value of the property. The agreed or declared value of the property is hereby specifically stated by the shipper to be not exceeding per shippers imprint in lieu of stamp not a part of Bill of Lading approved by the Department of Transportation Containers used for this shipment conform to the current Fright Classification requirements.

Non-recourse: If the shipment is the delivered to the consignee without recourse on the consignor, the consignor shall sign the following statements: The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of freight and all other lawful charges.	**Attention Drivers** IF YOU HAVE OVERS / SHORTS OR DAMAGES PLEASE ENSURE CUSTOMER POPULATES DETAILS ON THE INDIVIDUAL BOL AND REPORT THE DETAILS BACK TO YOUR DISPATCHER WHO WILL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR CONTACTING THE NESTLE TRANSPORTATION CENTER WITHIN 24 HOURS OF DELIVERY	RECEIVED, subject to written transportation contract between the Shipper and the Carrier if applicable, otherwise to the terms and conditions of the shippers standard transportation contract in effect on the date of shipment which is available to the Carrier on request, the property described herein, in apparent good order, exceptas noted (contents and condition of contents of packages unknown), marked, consigned, and destined as shown herein. This Bill of Lading is not subject to any classifications or tariffs except as specifically assigned to in writing by the shipper and the Carrier.	
Consignor: PUBOSTICNA Date: 05/26/2024 Time: 15:50	Date / Time: 05/26/24 15:52	Consignee: Date: Time:	

MASTER BILL



Nestlé Purina Petcare **Final Delivery Information Load Numbers Pickup Information** US NPPC Bloomfld B/L No 01780001152663 019 Company Name Company Name Spartan Stores Inc DC 850 76th St Grand Rapids, MST B/L No **Finished Good** Address 01780001152663 002 Load No 22450 HIGHWAY Y U302471126 Address MI 49518-0001, US B/L CL 34 **BLOOMFIELD, MO** Tel +16168782000 63825-9370, US Fax +15735682123 Tel +15735684614 Fax Freight Bill To **Carrier Information** Other Information **Cass Information** Freight Terms Company Name (PAYE) Payne Trucking Company Name CIF Systems Inc Seal 1 26735148 Address 10411 Hall Industrial Dr **Address** 12444 Powerscourt Dr Seal 2 MO, Fredericksburg Fredericksburg, VA Vehicle No. W9793 22408-8761, US 63131-3612, US Door Conf No 2389331 live +15408980045 +13145065500 Tel Tel +13145065955 Fax Fax Pickup Date & Time **Delivery Date & Time** Driver Check-In/Out Date&Time 05/28/2024 Date 05/26/2024 Check-In Date Date 05/26/2024 Appointment Time 15:00 Time 03:15 Check-In Time 13:00 Check-Out Date 05/26/2024 Check-Out Time 15:50 STOP **DELIVERY LOCATION** DELIVERY NO ORDER/STO **PACKAGES** UNITS WEIGHT CUSTOMER NO PO Spartan Stores Inc DC 850 76th St Grand 8475205781 5482676326 065304 1227,000 27 44572.200 Rapids MI 49518-0001 US **Grand Total** 1227.000 27 44572.200 Combined Product Weight Combined Pallet Weight Combined Cargo Weight Pallet Count 44572,200 LB 1702.410 LB 46274.610 LB CHEP: 27 Subject to section 7 of the conditions of applicable Bill of Lading If this shipment is to be delivered to the consigner without source on the consigner. consignor shall sign the following statement: The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of fright and all other lawful charges.Per Nestle Puring PetCare Co.If the shipment moves between two ports by a carrier by water, the law requires that the bill of lading shall state whether is carrier's or shipper's weight NOTE; Where the rate is dependent on value the shippers are required to state specifically in writing the agreed or declared value of the property. The agreed or declared value of the property is hereby specifically stated by the shipper to be not exceeding per shippers imprint in lieu of stamp not a part of Bill of Lading approved by the Department of Transportation Containers used for this shipment conform to the current Fright Classification requirements Non-recourse: If the shipment is the delivered to the **Attention Drivers** RECEIVED, subject to written transportation IF YOU HAVE OVERS / SHORTS OR DAMAGES consignee without recourse on the consignor, the contract between the Shipper and the Carrier if PLEASE ENSURE CUSTOMER POPULATES DETAILS consignor shall sign the following statements: The soplicable, otherwise to the terms and conditions of ON THE INDIVIDUAL BOL AND REPORT THE carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment the shippers standard transportation contract in without payment of freight and all other lawful DETAILS BACK TO YOUR DISPATCHER WHO SHELL effect on the date of shipment which is available to BE RESPONSIBLE FOR CONTACTING THE NESTLE charges the Carrier on request, the property described TRANSPORTATION CENTER WITHIN 24 HOURS OF herein, in apparent good order, exceptas noted (contents and condition of contents of packages DELIVERY unknown), marked, consigned, and destined as shown herein. This Bill of Lading is not subject to any classifications or tariffs except as specifically assigned to in writing by the shipper and the Carrier. Consignor: PUBOSTICNA Consignee: Date: 05/26/2024 Date: Time: 15:50 Time Date / Time: 05/26/24 snt time time! Sportanilach Dima, ed Over BO Seal # or short Remead Seal Intact Short not or liam not .15 5 1 M. .. Irin Full case UPC# Refu aheeksi ORTO CHAL

IFY, and OB CO MOMO

Release time

Oriver's elenature

BN Receivers signature

Bate